
ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLICDEBT— continued.

GENERAL
BALANCE-SHEET

AND
SUMMARY
OFTRANSACTIONS— continued.

B.—l [Pt. lII].

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1924- 1 9 2 5.

24

Balances
on
31st

March,
1924.

Transactions,
1924-1925.

Balances
on

31st
March,

1925.

Authorizing
Act.

;

j

»■ Dr.

Cr.

l)r.

j

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Brought
forward

..

......62,600
0

0

..

,

874,926
0

0

753,776
0

0

183,750
0

0

DEPARTMENTAL
DEBT

ACCOUNT
—continued.

Inscribed
Stock
Account

—continued.
State
Coal-mines
Account

Investment
Account,

—
New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

— Finance
Act,

1919
(Section
5),

(Public
Works)

..

..

10,000
0

0

..

I

..

..

10,000
0

0

State
Coal-mines
Sinking

Fund
Account

Investment
Account,

—-
New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

— Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement

Loans
Act,

1920
....1,000

0

0

..

200
0

0

..

1,200
0

0

Electric-power
Works

Loan
Act,

1919

......5,000
0

0

..

..

..

5,000
0

0

Deposits
Accounts

Investment
Account,

—
New
Zealand
Consols
Act,

1908

........500
0

0

....
500
0

0

New
Zealand
Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1877
.....•200

0

0......
200
0

0

New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—
Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1921..24,170
0

0

......
24,170
0

0

Finance
Act,

1918
(Section
10),

(War
Expenses)..5,520
0

0..500
0

0

5,520
0

0

500
0

0

Finance
Act,

1919
(Section
5),

(Public
Works)

....28,000
0

0....
..

28,000
0

0

War
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1917
..

..

....4,650
0

0

..

60,000
0

0

64,650
0

0

Public
Works
Fund

General
Purposes

Account
Investment

Account,—
New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—
War
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1917
..

..

..

..

..

..

196,476
0

0

196,476
0

0

Electric
Supply
Account

Investment
Account,

—
New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—
Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1914..60,850
0

0....
60,850
0

0

Discharged
Soldiers

Settlement
Loans
Act,

1919
(Section
4)..100,000
0

0....
100,

000
0

0

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement

Loans
Act,

1920
..

..

6,800
0

0

..

..

6,800
0

0

Education
Purposes
Loans

Act,
1919

......100,000
0

0......
100,000

0

0

Finance
Act,

1915
(Section

105),
(Public
Works)

....18,650
0

0

......
18,650
0

0

Finance
Act,

1919
(Section
5),

(Public
Works)....1,600
0

0

....
1,600
0

0

Land
for
Settlements
Act,

1908

........14,150
0

0......
14,150

0

0

Cheviot
Estate

Account
Investment,'—

New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—Finance
Act,

1919
(Section
5),

(Public
Works)....1,900
0

0......
1.900

0

0

Railways
Improvement

Authorization
Act,

1914
..

..

3,000
0

0

..

....
3,000
0

0

Carried
forward

..

......448,590
0

0

..

1,132,102
0

0

1,190,172
0

0

390,520
0

0
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