$P\;U\;B\;L\;I\;C\quad A\;C\;C\;O\;U\;N\;T\;S\;,\quad 1\;9\;2\;4\;-\;1\;9\;2\;5\;.$

OBLIC DEST-continued.	OF TRANSACTIONS—continued.
OLUBUR PUBLIC	SUMMARY
ACCOUNTS RELATING 1	GENERAL BALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS

		BALANCES ON 31ST MARCH, 1924.	т Максн, 1924.	TRANSACTIONS, 1924-1925.	s, 1924–1925.	BALANCES ON 31ST MARCH, 1925.	Максн, 1925.
AUTHORIZING ACT.		Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	C.F.
Brought forward	:	£ s. d. 62,600 0 0	चं इं इ:	£ s. d. 874,926 0 0	£ s. d. 753,776 0 0	£ s. d. 183,750 0 0	ਾਹਂ ਲ •
DEPARTMENTAL DEBT ACCOUNT—continued. INSORIED STOCK ACCOUNT—continued. STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917— Finance Act, 1919 (Section 5), (Public Works)	:	10,000 0 0	:	:	:	10,000 0 0	:
State Coal-mines Sinking Fund Account Investment Account, New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917— Discharged Soldiers Settlement Loans Act, 1920 Electric-power Works Loan Act, 1919	HT. ::	1,000 0 0 5,000 0 0	· ::	200 0 0	; ;	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$::
Deposits Accounts Investment Account,— New Zealand Consols Act, 1908 New Zealand Consolidated Stock Act, 1877	::	500 0 0 200 0 0	::	::	0 0 009	200 0 0	::
New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917—And to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1921 Finance Act, 1918 (Section 10), (War Expenses) Finance Act, 1919 (Section 5), (Public Works) War Purposes Loan Act, 1917	::::	24,170 0 0 5,520 0 0 28,000 0 0 4,650 0 0	::::	500 0 0	5,520 0 0 64,650 0 0	24,170 0 0 500 0 0 28,000 0 0	::::
Public Works Fund General Purposes Account Investment Account,— New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917— War Purposes Loan Act, 1917	MENT	:	:	196,476 0 0	196,476 0 0	:	:
ELECTRIC SUPPLY ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917— Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1914 Discharged Soldiers Settlement Loans Act, 1999 (Section 4)	::	000	::	::	60,850 0 0	:::	::
Discharged Soldlers Settlement Loans Act, 1920 Education Purposes Loans Act, 1919 Finance Act, 1919 (Section 105), (Public Works) Finance Act, 1919 (Section 5), (Public Works) Land for Settlements Act, 1908	:::::	0,800 0 0 100,000 0 0 18,650 0 0 1,600 0 0	:::::	: : : : :		100,000 0 0 18,650 0 0 14,150 0 0	::.::
Chevior Estate Account Investment,— New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917— Finance Act, 1919 (Section 5), (Public Works) Railways Improvement Authorization Act, 1914	::	1,900 0 0 3,000 0 0	::	::	::	1,900 0 0	::
Carried forward	:	448,590 0 0	:	1,132,102 0 0	1,190,172 0 0	390,520 0 0	